
PACE
NorCal
presents Sandie Bryant

           Friday 9 June 2017
A-2 8:00-10:30pm

C-1 star tip at 10:30pm

St. Andrews Church
4111 Alma Street

Palo Alto, CA

Computer Rotation
Solos Welcome

Casual Attire

$10/person for members
$12/person non-members

Other upcoming A-2 dances in the San Francisco Bay Area

Friday 19 May Rick Hampton Fremont Adv. Squares
Friday 16 June Buddy Weaver Fremont Adv. Squares
Friday 14 July Dave Heffron Palo Alto PACE
Friday 21 July Romney Tannehill Fremont Adv. Squares
Friday 11 August Joe Saltel Fremont Adv. Squares
Friday 8 September Anne Uebelacker Palo Alto PACE
Friday 22 September Jet Roberts Fremont Adv. Squares

Sandie will also be calling...

   Saturday 10 June at Grace Episcopal Church in Martinez: C-1

   Sunday 11 June at Dance Connection in Concord: C-3A (morning) and C-3B (afternoon)

For more information visit:   http://www.pacenorcal.org
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